LAS PALMERAS GOLF

TORNEO BENEFICO TIPCI

Fecha Listado: 18/11/2023
Hora Listado: 18:52:06

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)

1 CAT HANDICAP (HASTA 14,9) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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Chala, Michele

Rodriguez Morales, Jose
Lopez Fernandez, Rafael
Esteban Jimenez, Antonio
Dominguez Cabrera, Marcial
Afonso Amador, Carmelo Rafa
Rodriguez Suarez, Eustaquio
Garzon Moll, Javier

Xu, Wenbo

Macias Torres, Antonio

Haro Rodriguez, Francisco
Rodriguez Guillen, Sebastia
Chala Alain, Chala

Vega Gonzalez, Carlos
Caceres Rodriguez, Francisc
Franco Benitez, Jose

Arcas Lantigua, Jose Maria
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
Perez Martell, Francisco
Cardona Afonso, Luis Maria
Sosa Gonzalez, Alfredo
Martinez Palomares, Andres
Sebares Diaz, Manuel
BRANDT, FRANK

Arrieta Garcia, Tomas
Hernandez Mejias, Alexander
Sosa Socorro, Fabiola
CALLOW, DAVID
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
Casado Falagan, Porfirio
Castellote Alvaro, Victor
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
Gnadlinger, Christoph
Minguez Campos, Andres
Ramirez Perez, Marco Antoni
Navarro Gonzalez, Jose Carm
Caballero Leon, Fernando
Suarez Pazos, Carlos
RIVERO ALONSO, EUGENIO

CLuUB

DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
MASPALOMAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
MASPALOMAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
COSTA TEGUISE
ANFI TAURO
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

FECHA: 18/11/2023 CODIGO: CP2623708

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12

13,6
13,5
11,7
9,2
3,1
13,3
4,7
131
6,4
9,0
7,3
10,2
11,8
-1,0
4,8
10,9
12,6
8,8
10,7
12,4
13,5
131
5,7
11,0
7,3
13,0
8,9
3,9
3,7
9,0
9,2
10,7
13,3
14,9
14,9
11,7
3,7
11,8
11,7
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